

MACT 913/24
ROHIT Vs. KULDEEP KUMAR

23.10.2024

Present: None for petitioner.
Driver and owner in person.
None for insurance company.

Copy of DAR supplied.

WS be filed by the NDOH with advance copy to opposite party.

Put up on **20.01.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/23.10.2024